

MAC Case no. 123 of 23

Order no. 03 dated 14.06.23

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

Issue summons accordingly.

To 25.08.23 for S/R

D/C by me

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, Bdn