

Macc - 123 of 23

Order no. 05 dated 20.12..23

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

Summons not yet issued.

Issue the same at once.

To 02.02.24 for S/R.

D/C by me

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bdn