

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai  
Additional District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 12 dated 11.04.25

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties file lawyer's hazirs.

Record is taken up for framing of issues.

Issues are framed today in separate sheet and be kept with the record.

To 08.07.25 for P.H.

D/C by me,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> Court.