

MACC- 123 of 23

Order no. 15 dated 22.12.25

Today is fixed for further P.Ws. Positively.

Parties file lawyer's haziras.

Petitioner files postal receipts and track report in respect of witnesses.

No witness is turned up. Case is adjourned.

To 07.03.26 for further P.Ws. Positively.

D/C by me,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court.